
Sl. No. Emp. No. Emp. Name Designation Department Grade  Email

1 60004 R Sutradhar ED I/C Region E9 rajibsutradhar@grid-india.in

2 50006 Sukumar Sardar CGM C&M E8 sukumar@grid-india.in
3 60012 S Konar Sr.GM Grid Mgmt E8 konar_s@grid-india.in
4 50013 Marisarla Viswanadh GM Logistics E7 mviswanadh@grid-india.in
5 50089 Vivek Kumar Upadhyay GM F&A E7 vivek.upadhyay@grid-india.in
6 20016 Gurmit Singh  GM Log-IT E8 gurmit@grid-india.in
7 10055 Ratnakar Padhy Sr DGM SO E7 p_ratnakar@grid-india.in
8 20020 Debabrata Biswas Sr DGM Logistics E7 dbiswas@grid-india.in
9 50015 L. Murali Krishna Sr DGM Logistics E7 lmuralikrishna@grid-india.in
10 20022 Bilash Achari DGM SO E7 bilash.achari@grid-india.in
11 50023 Manas Das DGM MO E7 manasdas@grid-india.in
12 60015 Manash Protim Nath DGM MO E7 mpnath@grid-india.in
13 21 Mrutyunjaya Das Ch Mgr (F&A) F&A E6 mdas@grid-india.in
14 10028 Gaurav Verma Ch Mgr SO E6 gauravverma@grid-india.in
15 30028 Chandan Kumar Ch Mgr SO E6 chandan@grid-india.in
16 50026 Rosy Sinha Ch Mgr (HR) HR E6 rosysinha@grid-india.in
17 50027 Rakesh Kumar Pradhan Ch Mgr SO E6 rkpradhan@grid-india.in
18 50028 Saurav Kumar Sahay Ch Mgr SO E6 saurav.sahay@grid-india.in
19 50029 Pinki Debnath Ch Mgr SO E6 pinkidebnath@grid-india.in
20 50036 Raj Protim Kundu Ch Mgr SO E6 rajprotim@grid-india.in
21 50037 Biswajit Mondal Ch Mgr Logistics E6 biswajit.mondal@grid-india.in
22 50080 Manas Kumar Mallick Ch Mgr Tech.Serv. E6 mkmallick@grid-india.in
23 50091 Abhishek Banerjee Ch Mgr (HR) HR E6 abhishekb@grid-india.in
24 60024 Pranab Debnath Ch Mgr C&M E6 pdnpgrid@grid-india.in
25 60025 Kamal Krishna Kumar Ch Mgr C&M E6 kamalk26864@grid-india.in
26 60026 Ankit Jain Ch Mgr MO E6 ankitjain@grid-india.in
27 50039 Shabari Pramanick Mgr SO E5 shabari.pramanick@grid-india.in
28 50040 Ashoke Kumar Basak Mgr SO E5 akbasak@grid-india.in
29 50041 Chandan Mallick Mgr SO E5 chandan.mallick@grid-india.in
30 50042 Alok Pratap Singh Mgr SO E5 apsingh@grid-india.in
31 50043 Saibal Ghosh Mgr SO E5 saibal@grid-india.in
32 50044 Sourav Biswas Mgr MO E5 sbiswas@grid-india.in
33 50045 Laldhari Kumar Mgr SO E5 laldhari@grid-india.in
34 50046 Ranadip Das Mgr MO E5 ranadipdas@grid-india.in
35 50047 Akash Kumar Modi Mgr SO E5 akmodi@grid-india.in
36 50048 Shiv Shambhu Kumar Sum Mgr SO E5 sskumar@grid-india.in
37 50049 Pritam Mukherjee Mgr SO E5 pritam@grid-india.in
38 50050 Amit Kumar Chowdhury Mgr Logistics E5 akchoudhury@grid-india.in
39 60028 Sourav Mandal Mgr MO E5 souravmandal@grid-india.in
40 60034 Debashis Mondal Mgr SO E5 debashis.mondal@grid-india.in
41 60059 Tapobrata Paul Mgr Logistics E5 paul.tapobrata@grid-india.in
42 22 Violet Kerketta Dy Mgr (HR) HR E4 violet@grid-india.in
43 60 Sumit Kumar Prasad Dy Mgr (F&A) F&A E4 sumit.prasad@grid-india.in
44 62 Md. Fraz Dy Mgr Logistics E4 mdfraz@grid-india.in
45 82 Manish Kumar Yadav Dy Mgr MO E4 manish.yadav@grid-india.in
46 91 Pritam Dutta Dy Mgr Logistics E4 pritam.dutta@grid-india.in
47 10049 Sumanta Sadhukhan Dy Mgr C&M E4 sumanta@grid-india.in
48 69 Vivekananda Mohanta Asstt Mgr HR E3 vmohanta@grid-india.in
49 137 Sandeep Kumar Maurya Asstt Mgr MO E3 saneepmaurya@grid-india.in
50 162 Sanjay Kumar Asstt Mgr Logistics E3 sanjaykumar@grid-india.in
51 168 Diksha Kumari Asstt Mgr SCADA E3 dikshakumari@grid-india.in
52 172 Gitesh Patel Asstt Mgr SO E3 giteshpatel@grid-india.in
53 198 Munesh Kumar Prajapati Asstt Mgr System logistic E3 munesh@grid-india.in
54 203 Atanu Mandal Asstt Mgr SO E3 atanumandal@grid-india.in
55 205 Asit Kumar Dash Asstt Mgr SO E3 asitkumar@grid-india.in
56 216 Deepak Kumar Ekka Asstt Mgr MO E3 deepakekka@grid-india.in
57 218 Subrat Swain Asstt Mgr MO E3 subratswain@grid-india.in
58 221 Saurabh Vijay Agarwal Asstt Mgr SO E3 saurabhvagarwal@grid-india.in
59 223 Mayank Teotia Asstt Mgr SO E3 mayankteotia@grid-india.in
60 237 Prakhar Singhal Asstt Mgr IT E3 prakhar.singhal@grid-india.in
61 243 Joydev Barman Asstt Mgr SO E3 joydev.barman@grid-india.in
62 245 Babul Choudhary Asstt Mgr SO E3 babul.choudhary@grid-india.in
63 249 Ayush Raj Asstt Mgr SO E3 ayush.raj@grid-india.in
64 253 Rupam Raj Asstt Mgr C&M E3 rupam.raj@grid-india.in
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65 261 Rishav Kumar Asstt Mgr Logistics E3 rishav@grid-india.in
66 264 Samim Mondal Asstt Mgr MO E3 smondal@grid-india.in
67 272 Sayan Bhattacharya Asstt Mgr SO E3 sbhattacharya@grid-india.in
68 277 Soumya Kanti Das Asstt Mgr OJT E3 skdas@grid-india.in
69 284 Ganesh Kumar Asstt Mgr OJT E3 gkumar@grid-india.in
70 296 Gaurav Kumar Asstt Mgr OJT E3 gakumar@grid-india.in
71 299 Himanshu Bharti Asstt Mgr OJT E3 hbharti@grid-india.in
72 300 Srimalya Ghosal Asstt Mgr SO E3 sghosal@grid-india.in
73 301 Sharad Kumar Yadav Asstt Mgr SO E3 skyadav@grid-india.in
74 304 Sanjeev Kumar Jha EET OJT E3 skjha@grid-india.in
75 307 Bhanwar Singh Choudhary EET OJT E3 bschoudhary@grid-india.in
76 313 Sarv Verma EET OJT E3 sverma@grid-india.in
77 318 Abhishek Meena EET OJT E3 ameena@grid-india.in
78 323 Prabhakar Chaudhary EET OJT E3 pchaudhary@grid-india.in
79 347 Ramashankar Kumar EET OJT E3 kumar.ramashankar@grid-india.in
80 339 Ritik Pal EET OJT E3 rpal@grid-india.in
81 60048 Kritika Debnath Asstt Mgr SO E3 kritika@grid-india.in
82 202 Varsha Byahut Officer (PR) PR E2 varshabyahut@grid-india.in
83 50054 Dipankar Bag Engineer C&M E2 dbag0508@grid-india.in
84 50055 Avijit Roy Engineer Tech.Serv. E2 avijitroy@grid-india.in
85 50056 Bibek Agarwal Engineer SCADA E2 bibek@grid-india.in
86 50057 Roshan Jaiswal Engineer SCADA E2 roshanjaiswal@grid-india.in
87 60052 Ranajit Pal Engineer MO E2 ranajitpal@grid-india.in
88 60066 Jatan Sagar Officer (Acc.) F&A E2 jatan@grid-india.in
89 50081 Bappa Paul JE Gr-III MO S2 bappapaul@grid-india.in
90 50082 Soupayan Ballav JE Gr-III MO S2 soupayanballav@grid-india.in
91 50083 Sujit Nandi JE Gr-III Logistics S2 sujitnandi@grid-india.in
92 50084 Rakesh Kumar Singh JE Gr-III Logistics S2 rksingh@grid-india.in
93 50088 Premkant Kumar Singh JE Gr-III --- S2 premkant@grid-india.in
94 50076 Maya Saha MTS Gr.II F&A W5

95 50077 S.K.Chowdhury MTS Gr.II C&M W5 skchowdhury@grid-india.in
96 50087 Diptikanta Das Asstt Gr-III F&A W5 diptikanta@grid-india.in
97 50066 Sankar Das Optr Gr-II Logistics W9 sankar.das@grid-india.in
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